The ORTEC Model 926 Multichannel Buffer (MCB)
is a single-wide NIM module designed for high
performance in real-time data acquisition.
The 926 is a hardware component that
provides Analog-to-Digital Conversion
(ADC) and Memory. A personal computer
is interfaced, through the provided USB
connector, to utilize the data acquisition,

926-M32-USB
Multichannel Analyzer
Ordering Information
To order, specify:
Model Description
926-M32-USB 926 Multichannel Buffer
MAESTRO-32 for Windows MCA Emulation Software
Driver update (CONNECTIONS-32)
DPM to USB interface converter (5 meters)
Female 25-pin D-connecter
926-USB 926 Multichannel Buffer
DPM to USB interface converter (5 meters)
Female 25-pin D-connecter
926-M32 926 Multichannel Buffer
MAESTRO-32 for Windows MCA Emulation Software
Female 25-pin D-connecter
926 926 Multichannel Buffer
Female 25-pin D-connecter
Interface/Cable Packs
Printer Port Operation
926-C-10 Cable, RS-232-C, 25 conductor, 10 feet (3 m), male to female
926-C-2 Cable, RS-232-C, 25 conductor, 2 feet (0.6 m), male to female
Optional Integrated Software
A66-B32 GammaVision Gamma-Ray Analysis with Ge
Global Value Gamma Spectroscopy Automation and Custom Reporting
Additional hardware options: